
RESULTS 

Worcester 

Braintree Bowmen 

Halstead Leisure Centre 22/01/06 

Page 1 of 3 
Worcester 

Recurve 

Score Golds Hits Club Archer 
Gent 

G.S.A Bert Hastings  60  53  293 
Racketts John Hoskin  60  46  286 
Colchester Steve Ismay  60  38  276 
Abbey Willum Line  60  36  272 
Priory Bowmen Peter Beaumont  60  34  268 
Mayflower Nigel Norris  60  31  268 
Colchester Colin Cracknell  60  33  267 
Colchester Clive Joseph  60  30  264 
Braintree Bowmen Ian Bugbee  60  30  264 
G.S.A Brian Laker  60  31  263 
Braintree Bowmen Barry Hammond  60  27  259 
G.S.A John Hart  60  29  258 
Braintree Bowmen Paul Dearsley  60  28  258 
G.S.A Mr Kevin Stockwell  60  27  254 
G.S.A Carl Ross  60  29  253 
Bowmen of Ardleigh Dennis Saville  60  25  250 
Braintree Bowmen James Kirby  60  19  250 
Braintree Bowmen Bob North  59  24  250 
Priory Bowmen Gerald Raynor  60  19  247 
Colchester Fred Todd  60  19  244 
Braintree Bowmen Craig Gorham  60  21  237 
Braintree Bowmen Ron Saunders  59  21  236 
Priory Bowmen Paul Middleton  59  16  236 
Southend Sue Batchelor  60  18  232 
Blue Arrows Alan Munson  60  15  226 
G.S.A John Cahill  60  20  221 
Braintree Bowmen Mark Randall  60  19  218 
Braintree Bowmen Mike Clarke  60  10  215 
Braintree Bowmen Mike Coe  58  12  209 
Priory Bowmen Brain Chatten  59  7  202 
Bishops Stortford Richard Williams  57  6  184 
Aquarius Ferdinand Carty  55  4  181 
Southend Shawn Adcock  53  7  178 
Aquarius Gwynith Carty  46  4  136 
Southend John Blackmore  0  0  0 
Southend Paul Hollingsworth  0  0  0 
Southend Tim Smith  0  0  0 
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Worcester 

Recurve 

Score Golds Hits Club Archer 
Gent 

Braintree Bowmen Tony Preston  0  0  0 

Score Golds Hits Club Archer 
Lady 

Abbey Mrs Eve Line  60  27  263 
Burtwood Yvonne Wade  60  28  259 
Bowmen of Ardleigh Mrs Marrion Saville  60  23  250 
G.S.A Miss Karen Hickford  60  24  246 
Colchester Linda Benee  60  25  245 
Bishops Stortford Mrs Barbara Williams  59  21  245 
Priory Bowmen Valerie Chatten  60  22  237 
Braintree Bowmen Carol Bladen  60  13  226 
Priory Bowmen Julie Middleton  57  16  211 

Score Golds Hits Club Archer 
Junior Gent 

Royston Heath Robert Russell  59  29  250 
Burtwood Robert Wade  60  9  211 
Aquarius Jason Carty  57  5  173 
Priory Bowmen Grant Middleton  51  3  151 
Rayleigh Kai Burton  53  4  138 
Braintree Bowmen Ben Bellingham  35  3  97 
Braintree Bowmen Luke Bellingham  29  1  71 

Score Golds Hits Club Archer 
Junior Lady 

Havering Nalgo Rebecca Wilson  59  15  219 
Priory Bowmen Kay Middleton  58  3  155 

Compound 

Score Golds Hits Club Archer 
Gent 

Braintree Bowmen Simon Lea-Armstrong  60  56  296 
Braintree Bowmen John Dunlop  60  55  295 
Braintree Bowmen John Dunlop (2)  60  54  294 
Braintree Bowmen Chris Parker  60  54  294 
Rayleigh Warren Stroud  60  54  294 
Southend Harry Shaw  60  53  291 
Southend Kevin Miller  60  51  291 
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Worcester 

Compound 

Score Golds Hits Club Archer 
Gent 

Oakfield Steve Spragg  60  51  290 
G.S.A Gary Summers  60  49  289 
Racketts Leo Bates  60  46  285 
Southend Clive Redman  60  47  283 
Holdens Steve Waterfield  60  44  282 
Racketts Phill Pratt  59  45  278 
Southend Colin Westrop  60  39  277 
Braintree Bowmen James Kirby  60  35  272 
Colchester Peter Sherriff  0  0  0 

Score Golds Hits Club Archer 
Lady 

Oakfield Pat Spragg  60  41  278 

Score Golds Hits Club Archer 
Junior Gent 

Deben Jordan Simpson  50  11  185 
Braintree Bowmen Robert Clarke  53  6  161 

Score Golds Hits Club Archer 
Junior Lady 

Braintree Bowmen Megan North  45  5  126 

Longbow 

Score Golds Hits Club Archer 
Gent 

Abbey Denis Foster  60  9  194 
Abbey Alan Mockett  54  0  152 

Score Golds Hits Club Archer 
Lady 

Colchester Miss Lynette Fisher  39  3  108 
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COUPLES RESULTS 

Braintree Bowmen 

Worcester 

Halstead Leisure Centre 22/01/06 

Page 1 of 1 
Score Golds Hits Club Partner Archer 

Steve Spragg Pat Spragg Oakfield  120  92  568 
Willum Line Mrs Eve Line Abbey  120  63  535 
Mrs Marrion Saville Dennis Saville Bowmen of Ardleigh  120  48  500 
Paul Middleton Julie Middleton Priory Bowmen  116  32  447 
Valerie Chatten Brain Chatten Priory Bowmen  119  29  439 
Mrs Barbara Williams Richard Williams Bishops Stortford  116  27  429 
Gwynith Carty Ferdinand Carty Aquarius  101  8  317 
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TEAM RESULTS 

Braintree Bowmen 

Worcester 

Halstead Leisure Centre 22/01/06 

Page 1 of 1 
Worcester 

Score Golds Hits Team 

Compound 

 1,046  233  171 Braintree Bowmen 
Simon Lea-Armstrong  296  60  56 
John Dunlop  295  60  55 
Chris Parker  294  60  54 
Robert Clarke  161  53  6 J 

Score Golds Hits Team 

Recurve 

 1,060  240  137 G.S.A 
Bert Hastings  293  60  53 
Brian Laker  263  60  31 
John Hart  258  60  29 
Miss Karen Hickford  246  60  24 L 

 1,052  240  126 Colchester 
Steve Ismay  276  60  38 
Colin Cracknell  267  60  33 
Clive Joseph  264  60  30 
Linda Benee  245  60  25 L 

 1,007  240  98 Braintree Bowmen 
Ian Bugbee  264  60  30 
Barry Hammond  259  60  27 
Paul Dearsley  258  60  28 
Carol Bladen  226  60  13 L 

 988  239  91 Priory Bowmen 
Peter Beaumont  268  60  34 
Gerald Raynor  247  60  19 
Valerie Chatten  237  60  22 L 
Paul Middleton  236  59  16 
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